Senate HELP Committee Contacts

Note: all of the email addresses in this memo are also assembled as one large block
at the end to facilitate distribution of support documents.

Committee Staff
Key Majority Staff
· Senior Education Policy Advisor Lindsay Fryer, (202) 224-6770, lindsay_fryer@help.senate.gov 
· Education Policy Advisor William W. Knudsen, Jr., (202) 224-8484, william_knudsen@help.senate.gov 
Key Minority Staff
· Senior Education Counsel Amanda Beaumont, (202) 224-5501, amanda_beaumont@help.senate.gov 

Republicans by Rank

Lamar Alexander (TN)
· (202) 224-4944
· Legislative Director/Counsel: Allison P. Martin, allison_martin@alexander.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Assistant vacant
· Indian Affairs Legislative Correspondent: Lucas Da Pieve, lucas_dapieve@alexander.senate.gov 

Michael B. Enzi (WY)
· (202) 224-3424
· Legislative Director: Tara Shaw, tara_shaw@enzi.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Assistant: Rebecca L. "Becky" Cole, becky_cole@enzi.senate.gov 

Richard Burr (NC)
· (202) 224-3154
· Legislative Director Natasha Hickman, natasha_hickman@burr.senate.gov
· Education Legislative Assistant: Christopher J. “Chris” Toppings, chris_toppings@burr.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Assistant: Lee Bobbitt, lee_bobbitt@burr.senate.gov 

Johnny Isakson (GA)
· (202) 224-3643
· Legislative Director: Jay Sulzmann, jay_sulzmann@isakson.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Correspondent: Michael Black, michael_black@isakson.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Assistant: Ryan K. Evans, ryan_evans@isakson.senate.gov 


Rand Paul (KY)
· (202) 224-4343
· Legislative Director: John Gray, john_gray@paul.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Assistant: Natalie Burkhalter, natalie_burkhalter@paul.senate.gov 

Susan Collins (ME)
· (202) 224-2523
· Legislative Director: Elizabeth "Betsy" McDonnell, betsy_mcdonnell@collins.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Correspondent: Jill Carney, jill_carney@collins.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Correspondent: Christopher "Chris" Knight, chris_knight@collins.senate.gov 

Lisa Murkowski (AK)
· (202) 224-6665
· No Legislative Director 
· Education Legislative Assistant: Karen McCarthy, karen_mccarthy@murkowski.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Correspondent/Assistant to the Chief of Staff: Ayla O'Scannell, ayla_o'scannell@murkowski.senate.gov 

Mark Kirk (IL)
· (202) 224-2854
· Legislative Director: Jeannette M. Windon, jeannette_windon@kirk.senate.gov 

Tim Scott (SC)
· (202) 224-6121 
· Legislative Director: Charles E. "Chuck" Cogar, charles_cogar@scott.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Assistant listed as vacant
· Education Legislative Correspondent: Andrew Mincheff, andrew_mincheff@scott.senate.gov 

Orrin G. Hatch (UT)
· (202) 224-5251
· Legislative Director/Senior Health Counsel: Jay Khosla, jay_khosla@finance.senate.gov
· Education Legislative Assistant: Katie Neal, katie_neal@hatch.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Assistant: Edward "Ed" Cox, ed_cox@hatch.senate.gov 

Pat Roberts (KS)
· (202) 224-4774
· Legislative Director: Amber (Sechrist) Kirchhoefer, amber_kirchhoefer@roberts.senate.gov 
· Education and Indian Affairs Legislative Assistant: Joshua Yurek, joshua_yurek@roberts.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Aide: Melissa Fett, melissa_fett@roberts.senate.gov 


Bill Cassidy, M.D. (LA)
· (202) 224-5824
· Legislative Director: Christopher D. "Chris" Gillott, chris_gillott@cassidy.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Assistant: Pamela Davidson, pamela_davidson@cassidy.senate.gov 

Democrats by Rank

Patty Murray (WA)
· (202) 224-2621
· No Legislative Director listed
· Education Senior Policy and Budget Advisor: Sarah Bolton, sarah_bolton@help.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Assistant/Correspondent: Jake Cornett, jake_cornett@murray.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Assistant: Anna Sperling, anna_sperling@murray.senate.gov 

Barbara A. Mikulski (MD)
· (202) 224-4654
· Legislative Director: Jean Doyle, jean_doyle@mikulski.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Assistant: Brent Palmer, brent_palmer@mikulski.senate.gov 

Bernard Sanders (I) (VT)
· (202) 224-5141
· Legislative Director: Caryn Compton, caryn_compton@sanders.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Assistant: David Cohen, david_cohen@sanders.senate.gov 

Robert P. Casey, Jr. (PA)
· (202) 224-6324
· Legislative Director: Derek J. Miller, derek_miller@casey.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Assistant: Jared Solomon, jared_solomon@casey.senate.gov 

Al Franken (MN)
· (202) 224-5641
· Legislative Director: Jeff Lomonaco, jeff_lomonaco@franken.senate.gov 
· Education Policy Advisor: Gohar Sedighi, gohar_sedighi@franken.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Assistant: Jake Schwitzer, jake_schwitzer@franken.senate.gov 

Michael F. Bennet (CO)
· (202) 224-5852
· Legislative Director (Acting): Brian Appel, brian_appel@bennet.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Assistant: Juliana Herman, juliana_herman@bennet.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Aide: Sean Hoffmann, sean_hoffmann@bennet.senate.gov 

Sheldon Whitehouse (RI)
· (202) 224-2921
· Legislative Director: Joe Gaeta, joe_gaeta@whitehouse.senate.gov
· Education Legislative Assistant: Brenna L. Barber, brenna_barber@whitehouse.senate.gov 

Tammy Baldwin (WI)
· (202) 224-5653
· Legislative Director: Daniel M. "Dan" McCarthy, daniel_mccarthy@baldwin.senate.gov 
· Education Policy Advisor: Brian Moulton, brian_moulton@baldwin.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Aide: Michael DiNapoli, michael_dinapoli@baldwin.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Assistant: Brian Conlan, brian_conlan@baldwin.senate.gov 

Christopher S. Murphy (CT)
· (202) 224-4041 
· No legislative director listed
· Education Legislative Counsel: Anant Raut, anant_raut@murphy.senate.gov 
· Legislative Assistant/Legislative Correspondent: Emily Smith, emily_smith@murphy.senate.gov 
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Indian Affairs Legislative Aide: Michael "Mike" Bednarczyk, mike_bednarczyk@murphy.senate.gov 

Elizabeth Warren (MA)
· (202) 224-4543
· Legislative Director: Jonathan M. "Jon" Donenberg, jon_donenberg@warren.senate.gov 
· Education Legislative Assistant: Julie Morgan, julie_morgan@warren.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Economic Development Director and Senior Advisor: Bruno Freitas, bruno_freitas@warren.senate.gov 
· Indian Affairs Legislative Correspondent: Louis Katz, louis_katz@warren.senate.gov 
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